  SPECIFICATIONS:  Forward
throw
KG
0.5 kg
82+
CRI
3K and 4K
70+

	• Supplied with 200mm Input cable
	• Parallel connection
CODE ORDERING GUIDE:
/ - COLOUR CODEDIM CODEPRODUCT CODE
Example:  2744-3K-24V-28
               2744-3K-24V/DALI-28
COLOUR CODE
-07 Textured Black
-28 Brushed Stainless Steel
3.9W
3K 2744-3K-24V 370 120
4K 2744-4K-24V 390 126
5K 2744-5K-24V 383 123
3.9W
3K 2745-3K-24V 370 93
4K 2745-4K-24V 390 98
5K 2745-5K-24V 383 96
SYSTEM
POWER
COLOUR
TEMP.
84x53°
BEAM ANGLE HOT  LED
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
PRODUCT CODE 84x53°
DIM CODE OPTIONS 3.9W
/DALI Dali Dimming / Switch Dim 
/DSI Digital Dimming 
/AD Analogue Dimming 1-10V 
Non-dimmable Std
ACCESSORY 890
Block out for recessing
into concrete or
masonry walls. Made
from galvabond steel.
2744
2745
AQUA KAYL
2744
with clear glass
27452745
with frosted glass
115 55
90
145
118
92
Cable Size: ø2.5mm²
240V AC
240V AC
240V AC
L
L